28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATI ON: MC
TERM

Course Section/

Synonym

ACC-231- OLCA
5298

ACC-232-0OLCB
5330

ART-131- OLCA
5035

ART- 234- OLCB
5411

ART-337- OLCA
5036

Bl O-131-OLCA
4986

Bl G- 131-O.CB
4994

Bl O-141-OLCA
4987

Bl O 142- OLCB
4995

Bl O-143-OLCA
4988

Bl O 144-OLCB
4996

Bl O-334- OL.CB
4997

Bl O-343-OLCB
4998

Bl O-349- OLCA
4989

Bl O-448- OL.CB
4999

BMB-435- OLCA
4990

2023sU

Titlel
Faculty Menb

Principles of Accounting |
0200023 Vi ncent A. Davidson

Prin of Acct
0261170 Wend

Design |
0254991 G eg

Painting |
0254991 Greg

Pri nt maki ng
0253970 Dr.

Li fe Science

ers

Il
ol yn Perdue

ory Jackson

ory Jackson

Jesse \heel er

0258715

Life Sci
0258715

Gener al
0254939

Gener al
0254939

Bi ol ogy
0258715

Bi ol ogy
0258715

CGenetics

0200016 Dr. Anat hbandhu Cha

Bi ochem

Qi s Nelson,

ence
Qi s Nel son,

Bi ol ogy |
Mar | eshia D.

Bi ol ogy |1
Mar | eshia D.

for
Qis Nel son,

for
ais Nel son,

stry

Hal |

Hal |

Non- Maj or s

Non- Maj or s

0257583 Dr. Tasha Drake

M crobi o
0257547

cel | Phy

0200016 Dr. Anat hbandhu Cha

Medi cal
0254939

| ogy

Dr. Lorrabelle. Hil

si ol ogy

Ter mi nol ogy
Mar | eshia D.

Hal |

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT

GLOBAL

Roonl
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON

Start Tine/Date
End Ti me/ Dat e

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 1
3.00 2
3.00 1
3.00 4
3.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
3.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
3.00 4

Cap
30
30

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Page

1

Used Wit Avail

10

18

20

19

20

20

20

20

19

20

20

20



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

BUS-210- OLCA
5299

BUS-210- OLCB
5316

BUS-231- OLCA
5300

BUS-233- OLCA
5301

BUS- 234- OLCB
5317

BUS- 331- OLCA
5302

BUS-333-QLC
5303

BUS- 335- OLCA
5304

BUS- 338- OLCA
5305

BUS- 339- OLCB
5318

BUS-402-QLC
5451

BUS-402- OLCA
5319

BUS-402- OLCB
5320

BUS- 433- OLCA
5306

BUS- 434- OLCB
5321

CHW 141- OLCA
4991

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

Fi nanci al Literacy
0200069 Dr. Carol WIliams
Fi nanci al Literacy

0261170 Wendol yn Perdue

M croconput er Applications
0200069 Dr. Carol WIliams

Princ of Macroeconomn cs
0200071 Dr. Kingsley Wokukw

Princi ples of M croecononic
0200071 Dr. Kingsley Wkukw

I nformati on Systens
0200069 Dr. Carol WIIlians

Busi ness Law and Ethics
0200691 M. Christian Pears

I nternational Business
0200069 Dr. Carol WIlianms

Statistics |
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e

Statistics Il
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e

Di gital Marketing & Soc. Me
0255412 Mel vi n Randol ph

Sp. Top - Data Anal ytics Pt
0256828 Dr. Floran Syler-W

Sp. Top.-Data Anal ytics Pt.
0256828 Dr. Floran Syler-W

Busi ness Fi nance
0200071 Dr. Kingsley Wkukw

I nvest ment s
0200071 Dr. Kingsley Wkukw
General Chenmistry |

0200049 Dr. Reginald Little

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
1.00 4
1.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
4.00 4

Cap

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

Page

2

Used Wit Avail

30

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

CHW 142- OLCB
5000

Cl T-302-OLCB
5329

CJ-131-OLCA
5023

CJ-132-ALCA
5024

CJ-331-ALCA
5025

CsC-121-AC
5313

EDU- 230- OLCA
5399

EDU- 230- OLCB
5404

EDU- 300- OLCA
5400

EDU- 330- OLCB
5405

EDU- 334- OLCA
5441

EDU- 422- OLCA
5402

EED- 300- OLCB
5406

ENG 131- OLCA
5086

ENG 132- OLCB
5088

ENG- 235- OLCA
5087

2023sU

Titlel

Facul ty Menbers

Gener al

Chenmistry |1

0200049 Dr. Reginald Little

Cybersecurity Landscape
0257652 Maria Laurent-Rice

Intro to Crimnal

0260521 Karla Gl nore

Juvenil e Justice
0260521 Karla G I nore

Consti tutional

Law

Justice

0260487 Shunt avi a Janes

Crit.

0263474 Dr.

Enmmranuel

Integrating Tech
0265685 Dr. M chell e Hayes

Integrating Tech
0265685 Dr. M chell e Hayes

C assroom Managenent
0265685 Dr. M chell e Hayes

Educati ng Excepti onal
0262819 Patricia Turner

Children's Literature

0265686 Dr.

Test & Measurenents

0265686 Dr.

Thinking in Digital A

Udoh

Child

Kenei sha Al ford

Kenei sha Al ford

Cl assroom Managenent Conmun
0265685 Dr. M chell e Hayes

Engl i sh Conposition |
0200031 Dr. Norman Col ar

Eng Conposition |1

0200022 Dr. Shonpabal li

Techni cal
0200015 Dr.

Witing

Dat

Kat hryn Brewer -

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
4.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
2.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
2.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4

Cap

20

20

25

25

25

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

25

25

20

Used

Page

Vi t

3

Avai |

25

24

24

19

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

24

24

20



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

GEG- 231-OLCA
5026

HI S-131-OLCA
5027

H S-131-OLCB
5032

HI S-132-OLCA
5028

HI S-338-OLCB
5033

H S-431-OLCA
5029

HPR-230- OLCB
5449

HPR-334- OLCA
5403

HUM 130- OLCA
5030

HUM 130- OLCB
5034

KOR-131- OLCB
5429

LOG 330-OLCA
5031

MAT-131-QLC
5314

MGT- 334- OLCA
5308

MGT- 335- OLCB
5322

MGT- 336- OLCB
5323

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

Worl d Geography
0254030 Ms. Sheren Sanders

World Cvilization |
0257631 Dr. Craig Soaries

World Civilization |
0200043 Dr. Thomas Jenni ngs

Anerican Cvilization |
0200046 Dr. Larry Kreiser

African American History |1
0262824 April Caddell

Asian History
0200043 Dr. Thomas Jenni ngs

Appl i ed Anat ony
0200053 St ephani e Deni s Mo

Coaching and O ficiating
0200847 Franki e Peopl es

African Arerican Heritage
0257631 Dr. Craig Soaries

African American Heritage
0262824 April Caddell

El ementary Korean |

0200048 Dr. Myung J. Lee
Logi c

0263114 Andrew Robertson
Al gebra

0258720 M. Jack Saraceno

Princi pl es of Managenent
0200069 Dr. Carol WIlians

Hurman Resource MGT

0200069 Dr. Carol WIlians
Entrep & Snall Business
0200069 Dr. Carol WIlians

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 5
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 2
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4

Cap

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

15

25

25

10

25

30

30

30

30

Page

4

Used Wit Avail

25

25

25

25

25

15

25

24

10

23

30

30

30

30



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

MGT- 435- OLCB
5324

MGT- 438- OLCB
5325

MGT-439- OLCA
5309

MKT-331- OLCA
5310

MKT-335- OLCB
5326

MKT- 337- OLCA
5311

MKT-430- OLCB
5327

MKT- 436- OLCB
5328

MKT-437- OLCA
5312

MJS-113- OLCA
5038

MJS- 113- OLCAL
5039

MJS- 113- OLCA2
5040

MJS-114- OLCB
5412

MJS- 114- OLCB1
5413

MJS- 114- OLCB2
5414

MJS-131- OLCA
5041

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

MGT
Ki ngsl ey Wokukw

Qper at i onal
0200071 Dr.

Or gani zat i onal Behavi or
0200069 Dr. Carol WIlians

Busi ness Policy
0200071 Dr. Kingsley Wkukw

Princi pl es of Marketing
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steele

Consuner Behavi or
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e

Mar keting Channel s

0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e
Mar keti ng Research
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e

Service Marketing
0200066 M. Thaddeus Steel e
I nternational MT
0200066 M. Thaddeus

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM I an

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM I an

Steele

Theory of Music |
0254579 Jereny McM Il an

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
3.00 2

Cap

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

Page

5

Used Wit Avail

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

20

10



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/
Synonym

MJS-132- OL.CB
5415

MJS-133- OLCA
5042

MJS- 133- OLCB
5416

MJS-213- OLCA
5043

MJS-213- OLCAL
5044

MJUS- 213- OLCA2
5045

MJS-214- OLCB
5417

MJS-214- OLCB1
5418

MUS- 214- OLCB2
5419

MJS-231- OLCA
5046

MJS- 234- OLCB
5420

MJS-313- OLCA
5047

MJS- 313- OLCAL
5048

MJUS- 313- OLCA2
5049

MJS- 313- OLCA3
5050

MJS- 314- OLCB
5421

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

Theory of Music 11
0254579 Jereny MM I an

Miusi ¢ Appreci ation
0260458 Lawr ence | ngram

Musi ¢ Appreci ation
0260458 Law ence | ngram

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM Il an

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM I an

Theory of Music |11
0254579 Jereny MM Il an

Jazz Appreciation
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM Il an

Prin Appl Misic-VO
0254579 Jereny MM I an

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT

GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

Met hods

Days

OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 2
3.00 2
3.00 2
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
3.00 1
3.00 2
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1

Cap

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

Page

6

Used Wit Avail

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

20



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

MJS- 314- OLCB1
5422

MJS- 314- OLCB2
5423

MJS-331- OLCA
5051

MJS- 335- OLCA
5052

MJS- 336- OLCB
5424

MJS-413- OLCA
5053

MJS-413- OLCAL
5054

MJS- 413- OLCA2
5055

MJS-414- OLCB
5425

MJS- 414- OLCB2
5428

PHY-131- OLCA
4992

PHY-131- OLCB
5001

PHY-243- OLCA
4993

PHY- 244- OLCB
5002

PSY-230- OLCA
5003

PSY-230- OLCB
5014

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM Il an

Afr Amer Misic
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Misic H story & Lit |
0253970 Dr. Jesse \heel er

Mus Hist & Lit I
0253970 Dr. Jesse \eel er

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-LBR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny McM Il an

Prin Appl Misic-BR
0258719 Eddi e Buggs, Jr.

Prin Appl Misic-Pl
0254579 Jereny MM Il an

Physi cal Sci ence
0260413 You Wi

Sci ence
You Wi

Physi cal
0260413

Physi cs

0260413 You Wi

Physics |1
0260413 You Wi

Intro to Psychol ogy

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

0200039 Dr. Sonya Hutchinso OLC

Intro to Psychol ogy

0200039 Dr. Sonya Hutchinso OLC

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
1.00 1
1.00 1
3.00 2
3.00 1
3.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
1.00 1
3.00 4
3.00 4
4.00 4
4.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4

Cap

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

25

20

20

20

40

40

Page

7

Used Wit Avail

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

25

20

20

20

40

40



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

PSY-231- OLCB
5015

PSY-232- OLCA
5004

PSY-233- OLCB
5016

PSY-321- OLCA
5005

PSY-330- OLCA
5006

PSY-332-OL.CB
5017

PSY-333- OLCA
5007

PSY-334- OLCA
5008

PSY-335- OLCA
5009

PSY-336- OLCA
5010

PSY-338- OLCA
5011

PSY-340- OLCB
5018

PSY-421-OLCB
5019

PSY-430- OLCA
5012

PSY-431- OLCB
5020

PSY-432- OLCB
5021

2023sU

Titlel
Facul ty Menbers

Hi story & Systens
0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son

Chil d Psychol ogy
0200056 Dr. Beverly Mers

Psych of Learning
0200056 Dr. Beverly Mers

Juni or Thesi s

0200036 Dr. Askhari Hodari

Resear ch Met hods

0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son
Educati onal Psychol ogy
0200056 Dr. Beverly Mers
Adol escent Psychol ogy
0200039 Dr. Sonya Hutchinso
Abnor mal Psychol ogy
0200039 Dr. Sonya Hutchinso
Soci al Psychol ogy

0200036 Dr. Askhari Hodari

Statistical
0200056 Dr.

Meth. & Design
Beverly Mers

Psychol ogy of Bl ack Experie
0200036 Dr. Askhari Hodari

Cul ture and Psychol ogy
0200056 Dr. Beverly Mers

Seni or Thesi s
0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son

G oup Dynami cs
0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son

Experiential Learning
0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son

Theory of Psychonet.
0200042 Dr. Sandra Jem son

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 0
3.00 4

Cap

40

40

40

15

15

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

15

40

40

Page

8

Used Wit Avail

40

15

14

40

40

39

38

38

40

39

14

40

39



28 Mar 2023
14: 02

LOCATION:. MC
TERM

Cour se Section/

Synonym

PSY-433- OLCA
5013

REL-131- OLCA
5056

REL- 132- OLCB
5060

REL-230- OLCA
5057

REL-235- OLCA
5058

REL-331-OLCB
5061

REL-334- OLCA
5059

REL- 335- OLCB
5062

REL-339- OLCB
5063

SED- 434- OLCB
5407

SED- 435- OLCB
5408

SED- 436- OLCB
5409

SED- 437- OLCB
5410

2023sU

Titlel

Facul ty Menbers

dinical

a d Testanent

Assessnent
0200039 Dr. Sonya Hutchinso

0200057 Dr. David Ngong

New Test anent

0200011 Dr. Debra Bass

Intro to Theol ogy
0200057 Dr. David Ngong

Worl d Religions

0200011 Dr. Debra Bass

Par abl es of Jesus
0200011 Dr. Debra Bass

The Life and Witing
0200011 Dr. Debra Bass

Christianity in Africa, Asi
0200057 Dr. David Ngong

Church & Human Ri ghts
0200057 Dr. David Ngong

M M Teachi ng Gener al

M M Tch Soci al

Sci enc

Sci ence

0265685 Dr. M chell e Hayes

M M Teach Eng

M M Teachi ng Mat hematics
0200070 Ms. Donna W nn

SECTI ON AVAI LABI LI TY REPORT
OPEN AND CLOSED SECTI ONS BY LOCATI ON
GLOBAL

Roon
Instr

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

ac

Met hods

Days

Start Tine/Date
End Ti e/ Dat e

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

05/ 23/ 23
06/ 23/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

06/ 27/ 23
07/ 28/ 23

Room Credits/ Sect Sect

Cap

CEU Mn
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4
3.00 4

Cap

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

Used

Page

Vi t

9

Avai |

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15



